Traditional Irish Dancing Nationals Results

Gregan Irish Dancers top 10 Solos and Teams

Year Name Place Age group
2013 Claire Giles 2nd Under 8 girls
2014 Claire Giles 3rd Under 9 girls
2015 Tessa Gilhooly 8th Under 9 girls

Sophia Hitchins 7th Under 12 girls
2016 Conor Newdick 1st Under 7 boys
Hamish Mora 2nd Under 7 boys
Lucia Noaro 7th Under 8
Emily Mora 10th Under 10
Tessa Gilhooly WQ 5th Under 10
Giovanni Noaro 2nd 9-11 boys
Sophia Hitchins 10th Under 13
Annamie Hargaden-Sumner W 7th Under 13
Tegan Jennings WQ 3rd 19-21
Georgia Christensen-Walden \ 3rd Under 18
Kuini Vidal WQ 5th Under 18
2017 Adelaide Parker 3rd Under 7 girls
Conor Newdick 1st 7-9 boys
Hamish Mora 3rd 7-9 boys

Lucia Noaro 3rd Under 9 girls



2018

Kate Honey 10th

Tessa Gilhooly WQ 4th
Georgia Parker 8th
Emily Mora 9th
Giovanni Noaro WQ 1st

Annamie Hargaden-Sumner  9th
Georgia Christensen-Walden \ 1st
Brigid Lundberg WQ 2nd

Under 9, 4 Hand Composed  1st
Under 9, 3 Hand Commission 4th

9-13, 4 Hand Composed 3rd
9-13 3 Hand 8th
Rory Summerhays 1st
Conor Newdick 1st
Hamish Mora 3rd
Giovanni Noaro WQ 2nd
Niamh O'Reilly 9th
Marietta Noaro 4th
Adelaide Parker 2nd
Lucia Noaro WQ 1st
Georgia Parker WQ 3rd
Tessa Gilhooly WQ 1st
Emily Mora 8th
Elizabeth Sullivan 9th
Annamie Hargaden-Sumner W 5th
Sophia Hitchins 7th

Georgia Christenson-Walden \ 1st
Brigid Lundberg WQ 4th

Under 10 girls
Under 11 girls
Under 11 girls
Under 11 girls
11-13 boys
Under 14 girls
Under 19 ladies
Under 21 ladies

Under 7 boys
7-9 boys
7-9 boys
11-13 boys
Under 7
Under 7
Under 8
Under 10
Under 12
Under 12
Under 12
Under 14
Under 15
Under 15
19-21 ladies
21& over



2019

9-13 8 Hand 5th
Under 9, 6 Hand 4th
9-13, 6 Hand 4th
Under 9, 4 Hand composed  3rd
9-13, 4 Hand commission bool 6th
9-13, 4 Hand composed 1st
Over 13, 4 Hand commission t 6th
Over 13, 4 Hand composed  3rd

Rory Summerhays 2nd
Conor Newdick WQ 2nd
Georgia May 1st
Tiah Otang 2nd
Marietta Noaro 4th
Niamh O'Reilly 6th
Adelaide Parker 2nd
Lucia Noaro WQ 6th
Tessa Gilhooly WQ 1st
Janelle Burrell 7th
Rhianna Parry 10th
Claire Giles WQ 2nd
Elizabeth Sullivan 8th
Sophia Hitchins 9th =
Emily Wilkinson 9th =
Georgia Christensen-Walden \ 5th
Brigid Lundberg WQ 3rd
Jeremy Burrell WQ 3rd

Under 9, 3 Hand Composed  6th
Under 9, 3 Hand Composed  5th

7-9 boys
9-11 boys
Under 7
Under 7
Under 7
Under 8
Under 9
Under 11
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 14
Under 15
Under 16
Under 16
19-21
21& over
17& over



2020

2021

2022

Under 9, 4 Hand Composed  2nd

Under 9, 6 Hand 3rd

9-13, 2 Hand 8th team B
10th team A

9-13, 4 Hand Commission 3rd

9-13, 4 Composed 6th

Over 13, 2 Hand Composed  6th

Over 13, 3 Hand 8th

Over 13, 4 Hand Commission 1stteam A
10th team B

Over 13, 4 Hand Composed  4th team A
5th team B

Over 13, 6 Hand Commission 6th
Over 13, 8 Hand Commission 4th

Cancelled due to covid 19

World Qualifiers

Conor Newdick 2nd
Lucia Noaro 6th
Tessa Gilhooly 1st
Claire Giles 2nd
Georgia Christensen-Walden 5th
Brigid Lundberg 3rd
Jeremy Burrell 3rd

Cancelled due to covid 19

Ava Duncan 1st
Amelia Duncan 2nd
Pearl Summerhays 6th

9-11 boys
Under 11
Under 13
Under 14
19-21
21& over
17& over

Under 8
Under 8
Under 8



2023

Georgia May

Tiah Otang

vy

Rory Summerhays
Conor Newdick
Cholae Baker
Lucia Otang
Tessa Gilhooly
Janelle Burrell
Claire Giles
Georgia Christensen-Walden

Team B
Team A
Team B
Team A
Team B
Team B
Team A

2022 Scholarship winner - Georgia May

Ava Duncan
Amelia Duncan
Pearl Summerhays
Georgia May

Tiah Otang

Lisa Maister

Rory Summerhays
Rebekah Huntley

1st
2nd
7th
1st
1st
7th
6th
3rd
5th
1st
2nd

4th
6th
3rd
7th
5th
5th
5th

2nd
4th
7th
1st
2nd
8th
1st
3rd

Under 10
Under 10
Under 10
9-11 boys
11-13 boys
Under 13
Under 14
Under 16
Under 16
Under 17
Over 22

9-13 2 Hand Composed
9-13 2 Hand Composed
Over 13 3 Hand Composed
Over 13 3 Hand Composed
Over 13 4 Hand Commission
Over 13 4 Hand Composed
Over 13 8 Hand

Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
11-13 boys
Under 15



Tessa Gilhooly

Claire Giles

Jessika Huntley

Georgia Christensen-Walden

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team B
Team B
Team A
Team A

4th
1st
4th
2nd

3rd
1st
8th
8th
6th
7th
4th

Under 17
Under 18
Under 18
Over 22

Under 9 3 Hand Composed
Under 9 4 Hand Composed
Over 13 3 Hand Composed
Over 13 4 Hand Commission
Over 13 4 Hand Composed
Over 13 4 Hand Composed
Over 13 6 Hand



